
*

*

*

Code: C16 C/CM-107

6020 
BOARD DIPLOMA EXAMINATION 
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DIPLOMA IN CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ENGINEERING DRAWING 
FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION 

 
Time: 3 Hours                                                                                                    Total Marks: 60 

 

  Note 1:Answer  all  questions and each  question  carries  five  marks. 
       2:All  dimensions  are  in  mm. 
 

       2:All  dimensions  are  in  mm. 
 

1.

2.

3.

4.

PART - A         (5m x 4 = 20m) 

  Note 1:Answer  any four  questions and each  question  carries  ten  marks. 
PART - B         (10m x 4 = 40m) 

5.
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